Position

Office Manager
Custodian
Operations Manager
Operations Manager

Operations Manager

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles
Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles
Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles
Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles

Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$30,618
$29,578
$26,221
$17,516

$9,113

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$330
$158
$0
$2,346
$0



