Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Manager		Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles	Administration	\$30,618	\$330
Custodian		Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles	Administration	\$29,578	\$158
Operations Manager		Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles	Administration	\$26,221	\$0
Operations Manager		Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles	Administration	\$17,516	\$2,346
Operations Manager		Vox Collegiate of Los Angeles	Administration	\$9,113	\$0